
 
 
 
 
 
 



 



 
Amy Munn        Supervisor of ESL/Bilingual/World Language K-12   (amunn@palpkschools.org) 
 
ECC  Kindergarten 
 
Eimy Padron      Spanish Bilingual (epadron@palpkschools.org) 
Leslie Rodas      Spanish Bilingual (lrodas@palpkschools.org) 
Jeeyoon Chung     Korean Bilingual (jchung@palpkschools.org) 
Laurie Nova       ESL (lnova@palpkschools.org) 
  
Lindbergh grades 1 – 6 
 
Paola Stanojevic       Spanish Bilingual (pstanojvic@palpkschools.org)  
Janelle Gratale          Spanish Bilingual (jgratele@palpkschools.org) 
Karla Campose         Spanish Bilingual (kcampos@palpkschools.org) 
Barbara Paiotti     ESL (bpaiotti@palpkschools.org)  
Jackie Oh      ESL (jackieoh@palpkschools.org) 
Joowon Yim      ESL (jyim@palpkschools.org) 
Ebet Diaz     ESL (ediaz@palpkschools.org) 
Shamainie Beak   ESL (sbugo@palpkschools.org) 
Hajnalka Veszelovszky    ESL (hveszelovszky@palpkschools.org) 
G. 5/6  Jorge Vargas   ESL Math (jvargas@palpkschools.org) 
 
Palisades Park Jr/Sr High School      
 
Bumsook Lee          Korean (blee@palpkschools.org)                              
Jane Cho          Korean  (jcho@palpkschools.org) 
Dalia Santiago           Spanish (dsantiago@palpkschools.org) 
Rosanna Farnese   Spanish (rfarnese@palpkschools.org) 
Mary DeBlasio          Italian (mdeblasio@palpkschools.org) 
Andia Giannantonio-Cali     Italian  (agianantonio@palpkschools.org) 
Elsa Wajda   ESL (ewajda@palpkschools.org) 
Grace Ko   ESL (gko@palpkschools.org) 
Eric Berman   ESL (eberman@palpkschools.org) 
Michelle Rengifo  ESL (mrengifo@palpkschools.org) 
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